                                       DSTP002
www.cursorcontrols.com  1 of 11                                                                           Issue C
CONFIDENTIAL
Figure 1: 6” OEM Touchpad Module (shown with standard glass touch surface)
1. DESCRIPTION
Using our years of knowledge/experience gained from developing industrial trackball technology, Cursor Controls Ltd
have developed a range of advanced touchpad solutions. Cursor Controls touchpads provide smooth and precise
cursor control using the latest and most advanced touch sensing technology and are designed for use in the most

specification:
*For further options please contact your local sales representative.
10.1.  Ordering Example
TPM-85A516: Touchpad, Customer defined sealing, USB Interface, 8 x feature buttons, OEM style,
Pantone 10393 (Metallic Grey) polyester overlay, 6-inch.
Electrical Output*
5 = USB Only
Active Touchpad Size
6 = 6-inch
Product Range
TPM = Touchpad Module (OEM)
Mounting Option
5 = OEM mounting style
Sealing Capabilities*
8 = Customer Defined
Switch Configuration
A = Button Style A (8 Featured Buttons)
Colour/Style*
1 = Polyester, Pantone 10393 (Metallic Grey)
2 = Glass, Pantone 10393 (Metallic Grey)
6 - 8 A 5 X 5 TPM
                                       DSTP002
www.cursorcontrols.com  11 of 11                                                                           Issue C
CONFIDENTIAL
11. DOCUMENT HISTORY
Issue Date Author Remarks
A 03/07/19 O. O • Document released
B 20/07/20 O.O
• Polyester overlay thickness increased
• Overlay colours revised
• EMC radiated immunity specification revised
• DIP Switch function for feedback configuration
removed
C 10/08/21 O.O
• Module weight updated
• Dimension drawing updated